
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

DE

DE-500 - Delaware Statewide CoC

SHPR $129,874Nazareth House Transitional Residence

SHPR $95,000Delaware HMIS

SHPR $152,421Delthine House Safe Haven

SHPR $399,128Easy Access

SHPR $249,240Enterprise

SHPR $323,967Home-Life Management Center II

SHPR $212,357House of Joseph II

SHPR $145,034House of Joseph II-Expansion

SHPR $374,174House of Joseph Transitional Residence

SHPR $145,580Judy's House

SHPR $45,612Bethany House

SHPR $66,467Mary Mother of Hope House Transitional Residence

SHPR $200,408St. Francis Transitional Residence

SHPR $212,970Next Step

SHPR $145,572Next Step 2

SHPR $149,429Permanent Housing for 20

SHPR $298,324Permanent Housing for 20 in Sussex

SHPR $228,512Permanent Housing for 30 in Kent County

SHPR $26,596Permanent Housing for 5 Homeless Adults with Psychiatric Disabilities

SHPR $539,231Permanent Housing for 50 in New Castle Co

SHPR $128,049Permanent Housing for 8 Adults with Psychiatric Disabilities

SHPR $647,696Samaritan Outreach

SHPR $252,207LIfe Lines Permanent Living Program

$5,167,848DE-500 Total:

$5,167,848DE Total:

Page 1 of 112/20/2011


